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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19814  100.00% 189.01- 190 98 0.49% 2984 15.06% 16928 85.43%
238.01-239 5 0.03% 7 0.04% 19812 99.99% 188.01-189 96 0.48% 3080 15.54% 16830 84.94%
237.01-238 5 0.03% 12 0.06% 19807 99.96% 187.01-188 107 0.54% 3187 16.08% 16734 84.46%
236.01 - 237 6 0.03% 18 0.09% 19802 99.94% 186.01-187 121 0.61% 3308 16.70% 16627 83.92%
235.01 - 236 10 0.05% 28 0.14% 19796 99.91% 185.01- 186 118 0.60% 3426 17.29% 16506 83.30%
234.01-235 19 0.10% 47 0.24% 19786 99.86% 184.01-185 103 0.52% 3529 17.81% 16388 82.71%
233.01-234 10 0.05% 57 0.29% 19767 99.76% 183.01-184 106 0.53% 3635 18.35% 16285 82.19%
232.01-233 12 0.06% 69 0.35% 19757 99.71% 182.01-183 129 0.65% 3764 19.00% 16179 81.65%
231.01-232 16 0.08% 85 0.43% 19745 99.65% 181.01-182 103 0.52% 3867 19.52% 16050 81.00%
230.01 - 231 14 0.07% 99 0.50% 19729 99.57% 180.01 - 181 80 0.40% 3947 19.92% 15947 80.48%
229.01-230 23 0.12% 122 0.62% 19715 99.50% 179.01-180 116 0.59% 4063 20.51% 15867 80.08%
228.01-229 28 0.14% 150 0.76% 19692 99.38% 178.01-179 114 0.58% 4177 21.08% 15751 79.49%
227.01-228 33 0.17% 183 0.92% 19664 99.24% 177.01-178 97 0.49% 4274 21.57% 15637 78.92%
226.01 - 227 23 0.12% 206 1.04% 19631 99.08% 176.01-177 119 0.60% 4393 2217% 15540 78.43%
225.01 - 226 34 0.17% 240 1.21% 19608 98.96% 175.01-176 17 0.59% 4510 22.76% 15421 77.83%
224.01 - 225 41 0.21% 281 1.42% 19574 98.79% 174.01-175 92 0.46% 4602 23.23% 15304 77.24%
223.01-224 36 0.18% 317 1.60% 19533 98.58% 173.01-174 102 0.51% 4704 23.74% 15212 76.77%
222.01-223 32 0.16% 349 1.76% 19497 98.40% 172.01-173 109 0.55% 4813 24.29% 15110 76.26%
221.01-222 40 0.20% 389 1.96% 19465 98.24% 171.01-172 99 0.50% 4912 24.79% 15001 75.711%
220.01 - 221 43 0.22% 432 2.18% 19425 98.04% 170.01-171 116 0.59% 5028 25.38% 14902 75.21%
219.01-220 43 0.22% 475 2.40% 19382 97.82% 169.01-170 119 0.60% 5147 25.98% 14786 74.62%
218.01-219 48 0.24% 523 2.64% 19339 97.60% 168.01- 169 107 0.54% 5254 26.52% 14667 74.02%
217.01-218 53 0.27% 576 291% 19291 97.36% 167.01-168 98 0.49% 5352 27.01% 14560 73.48%
216.01 - 217 46 0.23% 622 3.14% 19238 97.09% 166.01- 167 119 0.60% 5471 27.61% 14462 72.99%
215.01-216 63 0.32% 685 3.46% 19192 96.86% 165.01 - 166 112 0.57% 5583 28.18% 14343 72.39%
214.01-215 58 0.29% 743 3.75% 19129 96.54% 164.01- 165 115 0.58% 5698 28.76% 14231 71.82%
213.01-214 64 0.32% 807 4.07% 19071 96.25% 163.01- 164 115 0.58% 5813 29.34% 14116 71.24%
212.01-213 77 0.39% 884 4.46% 19007 95.93% 162.01- 163 106 0.53% 5919 29.87% 14001 70.66%
211.01-212 68 0.34% 952 4.80% 18930 95.54% 161.01-162 17 0.59% 6036 30.46% 13895 70.13%
210.01-211 75 0.38% 1027 5.18% 18862 95.20% 160.01 - 161 114 0.58% 6150 31.04% 13778 69.54%
209.01-210 69 0.35% 1096 553% 18787 94.82% 159.01 - 160 M 0.56% 6261 31.60% 13664 68.96%
208.01 - 209 80 0.40% 1176 5.94% 18718 94.47% 158.01- 159 136 0.69% 6397 32.29% 13553 68.40%
207.01-208 73 0.37% 1249 6.30% 18638 94.06% 157.01- 158 115 0.58% 6512 32.87% 13417 67.71%
206.01 - 207 84 0.42% 1333 6.73% 18565 93.70% 156.01-157 130 0.66% 6642 33.52% 13302 67.13%
205.01 - 206 103 0.52% 1436 7.25% 18481 93.27% 155.01 - 156 M 0.56% 6753 34.08% 13172 66.48%
204.01 - 205 93 0.47% 1529 7.72% 18378 92.75% 154.01- 155 106 0.53% 6859 34.62% 13061 65.92%
203.01 - 204 94 0.47% 1623 8.19% 18285 92.28% 153.01- 154 134 0.68% 6993 35.29% 12955 65.38%
202.01 - 203 101 0.51% 1724 8.70% 18191 91.81% 152.01-153 119 0.60% 7112 35.89% 12821 64.71%
201.01 - 202 101 0.51% 1825 9.21% 18090 91.30% 151.01-152 114 0.58% 7226 36.47% 12702 64.11%
200.01 - 201 87 0.44% 1912 9.65% 17989 90.79%  150.01 - 151 121 0.61% 7347 37.08% 12588 63.53%

199.01 - 200 91 0.46% 2003 10.11% 17902 90.35% 149.01- 150 112 0.57% 7459 37.65% 12467 62.92%
198.01 - 199 89 0.45% 2092 10.56% 17811 89.89% 148.01-149 M 0.56% 7570 38.21% 12355 62.35%
197.01- 198 87 0.44% 2179 11.00% 17722 89.44% 147.01-148 114 0.58% 7684 38.78% 12244 61.79%
196.01 - 197 102 051% 2281 11.51% 17635 89.00% 146.01 - 147 114 0.58% 7798 39.36% 12130 61.22%
195.01 - 196 91 0.46% 2372 11.97% 17533 88.49% 145.01- 146 118 0.60% 7916 39.95% 12016 60.64%
194.01- 195 100 0.50% 2472 12.48% 17442 88.03% 144.01-145 121 0.61% 8037 40.56% 11898 60.05%
193.01 - 194 108 0.55% 2580 13.02% 17342 87.52% 143.01-144 M 0.56% 8148 41.12% 1777 59.44%
192.01-193 102 0.51% 2682 13.54% 17234 86.98% 142.01-143 91 0.46% 8239 41.58% 11666 58.88%
191.01-192 100 0.50% 2782 14.04% 17132 86.46% 141.01-142 121 0.61% 8360 42.19% 11575 58.42%
190.01 - 191 104 0.52% 2886 14.57% 17032 85.96%  140.01 - 141 107 0.54% 8467 42.73% 11454 57.81%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

ﬁﬂ.g g,%g_ g,;a \;ﬁ,;g_?_\ 1L§ S B
RErERs Bit RS EIE T BEt

A& Hotk
M 0.56%
105 0.53%
126 0.64%
M 0.56%
118 0.60%
131 0.66%
114 0.58%
110 0.56%
100 0.50%
120 0.61%
118 0.60%
115 0.58%
112 0.57%
115 0.58%
120 0.61%
98 0.49%
98 0.49%
105 0.53%
127 0.64%
M 0.56%
121 0.61%
116 0.59%
110 0.56%
87 0.44%
109 0.55%
115 0.58%
104 0.52%
115 0.58%
104 0.52%
102 0.51%
104 0.52%
102 0.51%
95 0.48%
109 0.55%
118 0.60%
99 0.50%
112 0.57%
98 0.49%
112 0.57%
101 0.51%
129 0.65%
105 0.53%
110 0.56%
127 0.64%
17 0.59%
104 0.52%
116 0.59%
125 0.63%
96 0.48%
112 0.57%

N
8578

8683

8809

8920

9038

9169

9283

9393

9493

9613

9731

9846

9958

10073
10193
10291
10389
10494
10621
10732
10853
10969
11079
11166
11275
11390
11494
11609
11713
11815
11919
12021
12116
12225
12343
12442
12554
12652
12764
12865
12994
13099
13209
13336
13453
13557
13673
13798
13894
14006

BTtk
43.29%
43.82%
44.46%
45.02%
45.61%
46.28%
46.85%
47.41%
47.91%
48.52%
49.11%
49.69%
50.26%
50.84%
51.44%
51.94%
52.43%
52.96%
53.60%
54.16%
54.77%
55.36%
55.92%
56.35%
56.90%
57.48%
58.01%
58.59%
59.11%
59.63%
60.15%
60.67%
61.15%
61.70%
62.29%
62.79%
63.36%
63.85%
64.42%
64.93%
65.58%
66.11%
66.66%
67.31%
67.90%
68.42%
69.01%
69.64%
70.12%
70.69%

N
11347

11236
11131
11005
10894
10776
10645
10531
10421
10321
10201
10083
9968
9856
9741
9621
9523
9425
9320
9193
9082
8961
8845
8735
8648
8539
8424
8320
8205
8101
7999
7895
7793
7698
7589
7471
7372
7260
7162
7050
6949
6820
6715
6605
6478
6361
6257
6141
6016
5920

[Epaew
57.27%
56.71%
56.18%
55.54%
54.98%
54.39%
53.72%
53.15%
52.59%
52.09%
51.48%
50.89%
50.31%
49.74%
49.16%
48.56 %
48.06%
47.57%
47.04%
46.40%
45.84%
45.23%
44.64%
44.08%
43.65%
43.10%
42.52%
41.99%
41.41%
40.89%
40.37%
39.85%
39.33%
38.85%
38.30%
37.711%
37.21%
36.64 %
36.15%
35.58%
35.07%
34.42%
33.89%
33.34%
32.69%
32.10%
31.58%
30.99%
30.36%
29.88%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
106 0.53%
103 0.52%
114 0.58%
108 0.55%
133 0.67%
102 0.51%
122 0.62%
M 0.56%
116 0.59%
102 0.51%
107 0.54%
109 0.55%
103 0.52%
110 0.56%
92 0.46%
101 0.51%
101 0.51%
87 0.44%
96 0.48%
114 0.58%
108 0.55%
90 0.45%
92 0.46%
98 0.49%
105 0.53%
94 0.47%
91 0.46%
103 0.52%
88 0.44%
99 0.50%
98 0.49%
110 0.56%
119 0.60%
116 0.59%
112 0.57%
97 0.49%
104 0.52%
114 0.58%
91 0.46%
109 0.55%
92 0.46%
85 0.43%
90 0.45%
75 0.38%
89 0.45%
62 0.31%
71 0.36%
56 0.28%
51 0.26%
66 0.33%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote

14112 71.22%
14215 71.74%
14329 72.32%
14437 72.86%
14570 73.53%
14672 74.05%
14794 74.66%
14905 75.22%
15021 75.81%
15123 76.32%
15230 76.86%
15339 77.41%
15442 77.93%
15552 78.49%
15644 78.95%
15745 79.46%
15846 79.97%
15933 80.41%
16029 80.90%
16143 81.47%
16251 82.02%
16341 82.47%
16433 82.94%
16531 83.43%
16636 83.96%
16730 84.44%
16821 84.89%
16924 85.41%
17012 85.86%
17111 86.36%
17209 86.85%
17319 87.41%
17438 88.01%
17554 88.59%
17666 89.16%
17763 89.65%
17867 90.17%
17981 90.75%
18072 91.21%
18181 91.76%
18273 92.22%
18358 92.65%
18448 93.11%
18523 93.48%
18612 93.93%
18674 94.25%
18745 94.60%
18801 94.89%
18852 95.14%
18918 95.48%

N
5808

5702
5599
5485
5377
5244
5142
5020
4909
4793
4691
4584
4475
4372
4262
4170
4069
3968
3881
3785
3671
3563
3473
3381
3283
3178
3084
2993
2890
2802
2703
2605
2495
2376
2260
2148
2051
1947
1833
1742
1633
1541
1456
1366
1291
1202
1140
1069
1013
962

[Epaew
29.31%
28.78%
28.26%
27.68%
27.14%
26.47%
25.95%
25.34%
24.78%
24.19%
23.68%
23.14%
22.59%
22.07%
21.51%
21.05%
20.54%
20.03%
19.59%
19.10%
18.53%
17.98%
17.53%
17.06%
16.57%
16.04%
15.56%
15.11%
14.59%
14.14%
13.64%
13.15%
12.59%
11.99%
11.41%
10.84%
10.35%

9.83%
9.25%
8.79%
8.24%
7.78%
7.35%
6.89%
6.52%
6.07%
5.75%
5.40%
5.11%
4.86%



e & 154 Fp R KT PR VE S ED

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 64 0.32% 18982 95.80% 896 4.52%
38.01-39 47 0.24% 19029 96.04% 832 4.20%
37.01-38 48 0.24% 19077 96.28% 785 3.96%
36.01 - 37 43 0.22% 19120 96.50% 737 3.72%
35.01-36 35 0.18% 19155 96.67% 694 3.50%
34.01-35 39 0.20% 19194 96.87% 659 3.33%
33.01-34 35 0.18% 19229 97.05% 620 3.13%
32.01-33 38 0.19% 19267 97.24% 585 2.95%
31.01-32 20 0.10% 19287 97.34% 547 2.76%
30.01- 31 18 0.09% 19305 97.43% 527 2.66%
29.01-30 20 0.10% 19325 97.53% 509 257%
28.01-29 16 0.08% 19341 97.61% 489 2.47%
27.01-28 18 0.09% 19359 97.70% 473 2.39%
26.01-27 19 0.10% 19378 97.80% 455 2.30%
25.01-26 24 0.12% 19402 97.92% 436 2.20%
24.01-25 22 0.11% 19424 98.03% 412 2.08%
23.01-24 24 0.12% 19448 98.15% 390 1.97%
22.01-23 15 0.08% 19463 98.23% 366 1.85%
21.01-22 15 0.08% 19478 98.30% 351 1.77%
20.01-21 14 0.07% 19492 98.37% 336 1.70%
19.01-20 21 0.11% 19513 98.48% 322 1.63%
18.01-19 20 0.10% 19533 98.58% 301 1.52%
17.01-18 21 0.11% 19554 98.69% 281 1.42%
16.01-17 26 0.13% 19580 98.82% 260 1.31%
15.01-16 26 0.13% 19606 98.95% 234 1.18%
14.01-15 20 0.10% 19626 99.05% 208 1.05%
13.01-14 17 0.09% 19643 99.14% 188 0.95%
12.01-13 29 0.15% 19672 99.28% 171 0.86%
11.01-12 28 0.14% 19700 99.42% 142 0.72%
10.01-11 20 0.10% 19720 99.53% 114 0.58%

9.01-10 24 0.12% 19744 99.65% 94 0.47%

8.01-9 22 0.11% 19766 99.76% 70 0.35%

7.01-8 10 0.05% 19776 99.81% 48 0.24%

6.01-7 6 0.03% 19782 99.84% 38 0.19%

5.01-6 4 0.02% 19786 99.86% 32 0.16%

4.01-5 3 0.02% 19789 99.87% 28 0.14%

3.01-4 3 0.02% 19792 99.89% 25 0.13%

2.01-3 2 0.01% 19794 99.90% 22 0.11%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 19794 99.90% 20 0.10%

0.00-1 20 0.10% 19814  100.00% 20 0.10%

LU ZEE



